DHIRUBHAI AMBANI KNOWLEDGE CITY, NAVI MUMBAI

ANNEXURE 1

Independent TV Limited (Under Liquidation)
ADDRESS OF THE CD : H BLOCK, 1st FLOOR,

Revised List of Stakeholder as on 07.03.2025

AMOUNT OF
PARTICULARS CLAIM
S. INAME OF NATURE OF |OF SECURITY Sk OSSE?;TTFI‘:)L;: BLRING AMOUNT OF CLAIM ADMITTED DURING REJECTED AMCOLIAI\::&OF AM(?L[ﬂ;OF
NO. |CREDITORS CREDITORS |[INTEREST (if Rs) LIQUIDATION (Rs.) DURING DISBURSED BALANCE
any) : LIQUIDATION
(Rs.)
SECURED
CREDITOR PRINCIPAL |INTEREST (%) [TOTAL PRINCIPAL INTEREST (%) TOTAL
HYPOTHICATIO
N OF VEHICLES
Noble Co-Operative  |Financial A i i
1 P : GUARANTEE OF| 5,965,314.00 14,404,021.00 20,369,335.00 5,965,314.00 14,404,021.00 20,369,335.00 - 20,369.335.00
Bank Ltd Creditor
MR SACHIN
BHATI, Value of
Security 63,00,000
TOTAL 5,965,314.00 14,404,021.00 20,369,335.00 5,965,314.00 14,404,021.00 20,369,335.00 0 20,369,335.00

Anup Kumar

Liquidator

M/s Independent TV Limited
IP Regd. No. IBBI/IPA-002/1P-N00333/2017-18/10911




